Order online by 9am
for delivery Thursday

MAINS

Chicken Wrap

Falafel Wrap

Ham sandwich

Crumbed Satay Chicken salad
Chicken salad

Lasagna toppa

Jumbo Sausage roll

Mince pie

Mince & cheese pie

Potato top pie

Butter Chicken pie

Chicken Slab Pizza

Chicken burger

Beef burger

BBQ Pork Rib burger

Bean nachos

Baked potato

Gluten Free beef burger 120g
Gluten Free angus mince pie

SNACK ITEMS

Corn Chips

Buttered Popcorn

GF Cheese & Rice Crackers
Original Cheese & Crackers
Cookietime Rookie Biscuits 259
Cookietime Original Biscuits 45g
Mother Earth Muesli Bar
Banana

Apple

Cookie caramel slice
Chocolate Brownie

Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie

KIDS DRINKS
500ml bottle water

ezlunch

MENU

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$120
$2.00
$150
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50

Highfield School / Term 12024

211 North Street
k}- TIMARU BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL Timaru
= 03-6877169 /3

Order ontine.. WWW.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your ‘myKindo’ family
account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at
schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be
topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank
transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started,
‘create account’ or log in to your existing myKindo account and
add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call
toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200)
8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)



