Order online by 9am for delivery Thursday

## ezlunch MENU

\$5.50

\$3.50

\$4.00

\$4.00

\$2.50

Highfield School / Term 1 2024



211 North Street Timaru 03-6877 169 /3

## MAINS Chicken Wrap

Cookie caramel slice

Chocolate Brownie

KIDS DRINKS 500ml bottle water

Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie

Cnicken wrap	\$5.50
Falafel Wrap	\$5.50
Ham sandwich	\$5.50
Crumbed Satay Chicken salad	\$5.50
Chicken salad	\$5.50
Lasagna toppa	\$4.00
Jumbo Sausage roll	\$4.50
Mince pie	\$5.50
Mince & cheese pie	\$5.50
Potato top pie	\$5.50
Butter Chicken pie	\$6.00
Chicken Slab Pizza	\$5.50
Chicken burger	\$6.00
Beef burger	\$6.00
BBQ Pork Rib burger	\$6.00
Bean nachos	\$5.00
Baked potato	\$5.00
Gluten Free beef burger 120g	\$6.50
Gluten Free angus mince pie	\$6.50
SNACK ITEMS	
Corn Chips	\$3.00
Buttered Popcorn	\$3.00
GF Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$3.00
Original Cheese & Crackers	\$3.00
Cookietime Rookie Biscuits 25g	\$1.20
Cookietime Original Biscuits 45g	\$2.00
Mother Earth Muesli Bar	\$1.50
Banana	\$1.00
Apple	\$1.00

## Order online... www.ezlunch.co.nz

Easily order & pay for your ezlunch using your 'myKindo' family account. MyKindo is a payment portal for a variety of services at schools and organisations. Your myKindo account can be topped up by debit or credit card (fees apply), or by bank transfer, in advance or at the time of purchase. To get started, 'create account' or log in to your existing myKindo account and add a member or student. Go to www.ezlunch.co.nz.

Need help? Visit support.mykindo.co.nz or call toll free 0800 EZLUNCH (09-869 5200) 8am-4pm Mon-Fri (except public holidays)